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Fixing bracket
See Note 4
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(size 45)

Brush strip

1 
5/

8"
42

15/32"
12

Top fix bracket Chain tidyHembar (large)

Notes:
1  Overall head rail size (X) = Recess - 4 [5/32"].
2  Maximum drop (Y) fabric dependant, consult Oceanair.
3  Hembar (small) shown, hembar (large) available depending on blind size and fabric,
    consult Oceanair.
4  Bracket quantity dependent on width of blind.
5  Allow sufficient space for installation.
6  Dimensions in millimeters (Imperial equivalents are shown for reference only).

VIEW FROM INBOARD

Fabric

Hembar (small)
See Note 3

X(Width) & Y(Drop) Limits
X (Min) X (Max) Y

350 [13 25/32"] 1500 [59 1/16"] See Note 2
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WINDOWSHADE 2  - Manual - Chain drive - Head rail size 45 - Free hanging
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